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School name

HEC Paris

ESCP Europe

Cems

London School of Economics and Political Science

University of Bradford School of Management

Esade Business School

Essec Business School

Grenoble Ecole de Management

EMLyon Business School

University of Cologne

Aston Business School

Edhec Business School

Solvay Brussels School of Economics and Management

Copenhagen Business School

Stockholm School of Economics

Audencia Business School

University of Bath School of Management

University College Dublin: Smurfit

NHH Norwegian School of Economics

Aalto University

Rotterdam School of Management, Erasmus University

WU (Vienna University of Economics and Business)

Corvinus University of Budapest

Nyenrode Business Universiteit

University of Strathclyde Business School

Footnotes

© © N O U A W N K

N N N B B R B B R B R oR R

)
)
)
)
)
)
. (56)
)
)
)
)
)
)

. (68)
. (67)
. The Cems programme is taught in 17 different countries.
. Cems has not sutdent placement office.
. (34)

. Data were not available.

. (43
. (94
. (45

O

6

. (86

[@))]

1

. (44
. (75
. (30
. (93
. (28
. (66

FT.com Business School Rankings
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France

France
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U.K.

France

Belgium

Denmark

Sweden

France

U.K.

Ireland

Norway

Finland

Netherlands

Austria

Hungary

Netherlands

U.K.

Programme name

HEC Master of Science in Management

ESCP-EAP Master / Grande Ecole Programme

Cems MIM (Master in International Management)

MSc Management

MA in Management

Master in Management

MS in Strategy and Management of International
Business

Master in International Business

MSc in Management

Masters in Management / Economics

MSc Business Studies / MSc International Business

Edhec Grande Ecole - Master in Management

Master of Science in Management / Master en
Ingéniorat de Gestion

MSc in Economics and Business Administration / MSc in

Business, Language and Culture

The Master of Science Program (MSc) in Economics

and Business

Audencia Master in Management (Grande Ecole
programme)

MSc in Management

Master of Business Studies

Master of Science in Economics and Business
Administration

Master of Science in Economics and Business
Administration

MSc in Business Administration

Degree Program in Business Administration

Master of Sciences in Business Administration

Master of Science in Management

MSc in Business and Management

Salary today (US$)

66,472

54,160

56,192

53,800

54,205

45,507

51,920

48,486

45,673

59,471

41,020

45,572

43,587

51,445

44,326

42,758

39,908

47,728

49,102

44,098

41,576

45,033

38,228

42,457

31,744

Weighted salary (US$)

60,945

54,864

54,471

53,800

54,205

45,015

51,920

48,486

46,932

59,471

41,020

48,097

43,587

54,796

45,684

44,140

39,908

47,728

49,831

47,897

45,385

45,033

44,397

48,780

31,744

Salary today (€)

57,714

47,024

48,788

46,711

47,063

39,511

45,079

42,098

39,655

51,635

35,615

39,567

37,844

44,667

38,486

37,124

34,650

41,439

42,632

38,288

36,098

39,099

33,191

36,863

27,561

Weighted salary (€)

52,915

47,635

47,294

46,711

47,063

39,084

45,079

42,098

40,748

51,635

35,615

41,760

37,844

47,576

39,665

38,325

34,650

41,439

43,265

41,586

39,405

39,099

38,547

42,352

27,561
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International mobility rank
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22,590

10,063

17,500%*

13,300

9,400

14,830

10,286
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12,200

9,013

8,550
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Additional notes

An undergraduate degree in management or business
is required.

Undergraduate degree in management or business
required to enter the programme from September
2006. From September 2007, students of any
discipline considered.

Undergraduate degree in management or economics
is required.

Undergraduate degree is usually required

Undergraduate degree in economics or business is
required.

Limited access at masters level. An undergraduate
degree in economics and / or business is required.

Undergraduate degree in management or business is
required.

1.5 years of studies in business administration or
economics required.

Undergraduate degree with some business /
economics is required.

Those with any non management degree are eligible
for an extended 2-year masters programme.

New masters programmes will be introduced in
October 2007.

Undergraduate degree in economics or business is
required.
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